SPEC SHEET | BLAZE™ 100/200/300 LED TAPE LIGHT | SS060821-3.0 | 1 OF 12
© 2021 Elemental LED, Inc. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Toll Free: 877.817.6028 ‌| Fax: 415.592.1596 | www.DiodeLED.com | info@DiodeLED.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
BLAZE™ 100/200/300 LED Tape Lightdiode led ®
a division of elemental LED
Example: DI-24V-BLBSC3-27-016 = Diode LED, 24 Volt, BLAZE™, Type 3, 2,700° CCT, 16.4 foot spool.
12V-BLBSC1 12V-BLBSC2 24V-BLBSC1 24V-BLBSC2 24V-BLBSC3
Voltage 12VDC 24VDC
Wattage 1.46W /ft. 2.93/ft. 1.46W /ft. 2.93/ft. 4.5W /ft.
Lumens
2000K* - - - - 290/ft.
2700K 117/ft. 212/ft. 113/ft. 233/ft. 338/ft.
3000K 121/ft. 221/ft. 117/ft. 237/ft. 344/ft.
3500K 117/ft. 236/ft. 126/ft. 249/ft. 329/ft.
4200K 131/ft. 252/ft. 133/ft. 265/ft. 344/ft.
5000K 130/ft. 256/ft. 132/ft. 261/ft. 338/ft.
6300K 121/ft. 272/ft. 123/ft. 276/ft. 341/ft.
Max. Run1 27 ft. 20 ft. 55 ft. 40 ft. 22 ft.
Cut Points 2 in. 1 in. 4 in. 2 in. 2 in.
LED Chips 18/ft 36/ft 18/ft 36/ft 36/ft
Color Temperature 2000K*, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4200K, 5000K, 6300K
CRI 90+
Dimmable Yes
Dimensions 0.39 x 0.1 in. (W x H)
Environment2 Indoor / Damp Location
Certification UL Listed 2108
Warranty 7-Year Warranty
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
Item #
Project
UL RATED FOR
CLOSET USE
24VDC12VDCUL Listed
Field
Cuttable
90+
HIGH CRI
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH
TITLE 24 PART 6
H I G H  E F F I C A C Y  L E D
R E Q U I R E M E N T S
JA8-2016-E
TITLE
24
DI - - -
ModelVoltage Color Temp
SKU Builder
20* 42
27 50
30 63
35
12V
24V
BLBSC1
BLBSC2
BLBSC3
-
Length (in.)
(Spool)
(Custom)
(Spool)
Length (in.)
SP16
SP100
* 2000K Color Temperature only available with the DI-24V-BLBSC3 (Blaze 24V 300) model.